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Price of the Materials
	S.N.
	Title
	Authors
	Unit Price
(Rs.)
	No. of copies 
	Total Price
(Rs.)

	1
	Comprehensive Language Assessment Tool for Children: 3-6 years (CLAT)
	Navitha, U and Shyamala, K.C
	500.00
	19
	9500.00

	2
	Kannada Diagnostic Photo Articulation Test
	Deepa, A. and Savithri, S.R.
	250.00
	2
	500.00
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